LTC2641/LTC2642
1
26412f
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
16-/14-/12-Bit VOUT DACs in

3
26412f
ORDER INFORMATION
LTC2641
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2641CDD-16#PBF
LTC2641CDD-14#PBF
LTC2641CDD-12#PBF
LTC2641CDD-16#TRPBF
LTC2641CDD-14#TRPBF
LTC2641CDD-12#TRPBF
LCZP
LCZN
LCZM
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°C
LTC2641IDD-16#PBF
LTC2641IDD-14#PBF
LTC2641IDD-12#PBF
LTC2641IDD-16#TRPBF
LTC2641IDD-14#TRPBF
LTC2641IDD-12#TRPBF
LCZP
LCZN
LCZM
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
–40°C to 85°C
–40°C to 85°C
LTC2641CMS8-16#PBF
LTC2641CMS8-14#PBF
LTC2641CMS8-12#PBF
LTC2641CMS8-16#TRPBF
LTC2641CMS8-14#TRPBF
LTC2641CMS8-12#TRPBF
LTCZS
LTCZR
LTCZQ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°C
0°C to 70°C
LTC2641IMS8-16#PBF
LTC2641IMS8-14#PBF
LTC2641IMS8-12#PBF
LTC2641IMS8-16#TRPBF
LTC2641IMS8-14#TRPBF
LTC2641IMS8-12#TRPBF
LTCZS
LTCZR
LTCZQ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
–40°C to 85°C
–40°C to 85°C
LTC2642
LTC2642CDD-16#PBF
LTC2642CDD-14#PBF
LTC2642CDD-12#PBF
LTC2642CDD-16#TRPBF
LTC2642CDD-14#TRPBF
LTC2642CDD-12#TRPBF
LCZW